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Hearing Schedule for January 2019 
 

DATE DAY FACILITY LOCATION OF HEARING 

01/02/2019 Wednesday Willard/Cybulski CI Video 

01/02/2019 Wednesday Pardon Hearing  Waterbury Superior Court 

01/02/2019 Wednesday RRCO Video 

01/02/2019 Wednesday RRCO Video 

01/03/2019 Thursday Revocation Reviews Video 

01/03/2019 Thursday Supplemental Revocation Review Video 

01/04/2019 Friday Osborn CI Video 

01/07/2019 Monday Pardon Prescreen & COE Review Central Office 

01/08/2019 Tuesday RRCO Video 

01/08/2019 Tuesday RRCO Video 

01/09/2019 Wednesday Cheshire CI Video 

01/09/2019 Wednesday York CI Video 

01/10/2019 Thursday Revocation Reviews Video 

01/11/2019 Friday Osborn CI Video 

01/14/2019 Monday Willard/Cybulski CI Video 

01/14/2019 Monday Carl Robinson CI Video 

01/15/2019 Tuesday RRCO Video 

01/15/2019 Tuesday RRCO Video 

01/16/2019 Wednesday RRCO Video 

01/16/2019 Wednesday RRCO Video 

01/17/2019 Thursday Revocation Reviews Video 

01/18/2019 Friday Osborn CI Video 

01/18/2019 Friday Radgowski CI Video 

01/22/2019 Tuesday RRCO Video 

01/23/2019 Wednesday MYI/Garner CI/ NHCC/BCC Video 

01/23/2019 Wednesday MacDougall CI Video 

01/23/2019 Wednesday Willard/Cybulski CI Video 

01/24/2019 Thursday Revocation Reviews Video 

01/25/2019 Friday 15-84 Hearing MacDougall CI 

01/25/2019 Friday Brooklyn CI Brooklyn CI 

01/28/2019 Monday RRCO Video 

01/28/2019 Monday RRCO Video 

01/29/2019 Tuesday Carl Robinson CI Video 

01/30/2019 Wednesday 15-84 Hearing  Carl Robinson CI 

01/30/2019 Wednesday RRCO Video 

    

    
 

Note: This schedule is subject to change. 

Connecticut Board of Pardons and Paroles 

Public Attendance at Board Hearing 

Since the hearings of the Board of Pardons and Paroles are normally held in correctional facilities, members of the public who wish to 

attend those hearings should be aware that their admittance to such a facility is subject to the requirements of the Department of 

Correction in accordance with state Freedom of Information laws and the decision of the FOI Commission in, Docket #FIC 95-366, 

Inside-Out: Citizens United for Prison Reform, Inc. vs. Board of Parole. Specifically, members of the public must submit their names and 

date of birth in writing, at least 24 hours in advance to prison officials so that a criminal background check may be conducted. Failure to 

comply with this requirement will result in a denial of admission to the hearing.  


